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Families Anonymous 
Date and Time
Weekly on Tuesday at 6:45pm
Upcoming

Tuesday 7/30/2024 6:45 to 8:00pm
Tuesday 8/6/2024 6:45 to 8:00pm
Tuesday 8/13/2024 6:45 to 8:00pm
Tuesday 8/20/2024 6:45 to 8:00pm
Tuesday 8/27/2024 6:45 to 8:00pm
Tuesday 9/3/2024 6:45 to 8:00pm
Tuesday 9/10/2024 6:45 to 8:00pm
Tuesday 9/17/2024 6:45 to 8:00pm
Tuesday 9/24/2024 6:45 to 8:00pm
Tuesday 10/1/2024 6:45 to 8:00pm
Tuesday 10/8/2024 6:45 to 8:00pm
Tuesday 10/15/2024 6:45 to 8:00pm
Tuesday 10/22/2024 6:45 to 8:00pm
Tuesday 10/29/2024 6:45 to 8:00pm
Tuesday 11/5/2024 6:45 to 8:00pm

Event Region
Charlottesville Area
Event Type
Class - Workshop
Event Cost
$0.00
Event Description

Families Anonymous will be on Tuesdays, 6:45–8:00 pm. Have you ever thought that
the habits, actions, or escape patterns of someone you care about are seriously
affecting your life? Families Anonymous is a twelve-step program for those who are
concerned about someone very near to them due to drugs, alcohol, or related
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behavioral problems. Free and open to all.
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